
S.No. Student Name NEET Score Category Mobile No. Student e-mail

1 Aadhiraja Duggal 193 GEN 9855464141 jojoaadhi123@gmail.com

2 Abhijeet Kumar 142 GEN 8287699681 abhijeet84080@gmail.com

3 Anjali Saini 141 OBC 8218925784 asanjalisaini67@gmail.com

4 Areeba Khan 294 GEN 6392734015 areebakhan100501@gmail.com

5 Arpan Saxena 334 GEN 6395206879 arpan.saxena.50@gmail.com

6 Ayush Mishra 118 GEN 9818514787 ayushmishra2421@gmail.com 

7 Beauty Yadav 156 OBC 6388647578 beautyyadav199@gmail.com

8 Bhavna Agarwal 235 GEN 8287759321 2104bhavna@gmail.com

9 Deepti Majumdhar 307 GEN 8826605372 depimajum@gmail.com

10 Gunshikha Yadav 131 GEN 9310807204 gunshikha20@gmail.com 

11 Insha 163 GEN 9990837673 insha241102@gmail.com

12 Ishika Saini 98 OBC 8957198101 ishikasaini22@gmail.com

13 Jai Shankar Srivastava 275 GEN 8920238408 jai.srivastava.delhi@gmail.com

14 Janvi Saxena 118 GEN 8057135343 janvisaxena366@gmail.com

15 Juveriya  162 GEN 7518711635 aa0328454@gmail.com 

16 Khushi Gadia 250 GEN 9773541922 khushigadia66@gmail.com

17 Khushi Shrivastava 128 GEN 8595988214 khushitheshrivastava@gmail.com

18 Kritika Tripathi 119 GEN 8318637599 kritikatripathi820@gmail.com

19 Madhur Maheshwari 303 GEN 9927006639 madhurmaheshwari003@gmail.com 

20 Mayank Bhatia 222 GEN 7500144382 mayankbhatia1012@gmail.com

21 Mehnaz Ghazal 130 GEN 9289531353 mehnazghazal8@gmail.com 

22 Nishu 308 OBC 9315628270 nishusharma3001@gmail.com

23 Pragati Singh 355 GEN 8860004721 rpragati3105@gmail.com

24 Pratisthita Chakravarty 118 GEN 6003163691 chakravartypratisthita1906@gmail.com

25 Priyanshi Gupta 157 GEN 8791821401 pankajgupta.pg245@gmail.com

26 Riya Bhati 122 OBC 9599347949 riyabhati0007@gmail.com

27 Riya Jain 297 GEN 9818621299 jainriya0202@gmail.com 

28 Saurabh Kumar 199 GEN 8383966467 sauravk65396@gmail.com

29 Shafiya Hasan 212 MINORITY (OBC) 6202121608 shafiya0553@gmail.com

30 Sharmishtha Yadav 390 OBC 9455700445 saakshiiy@gmail.com 

31 Shefali Anand 166 SC 8303776835 Shefalianand435@gmail.com 

32 Shruti Choudhary 305 OBC 8595422524 shrutichoudhary772@gmail.com

33 Shruti Sargam 265 GEN 7667103263 shrutisargam0708@gmail.com

34 Shubhanshi Mishra 145 GEN 9305008273 shubhanshi7666@gmail.com

35 Shweta Mahato 232 GEN 7488919295 Mahatoshweta46@gmail.com

36 Sneha 128 OBC 8397864154 vermasneha352@gmail.com

37 Soumya Singh Verma 290 OBC 7985468005 abhayverma201819@gmail.com

38 Srishti Bhardwaj 286 GEN 9013968808 srishtibhardwaj@gmail.com

39 Sucheta 106 SC 6388248571 suchetas2512@gmail.com

40 Sufia Zaki 156 GEN 8873944245 sufiazaki7@gmail.com

41 Utkarsh Goel 227 GEN 8192016460 u247g365@gmail.com

42 Vidisha Ghosh 276 OBC 8102345731 vidishaghosh69@gmail.com
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